
Pimms no.1 - 50ml 
Pimms Jug - 1 litre

Whisky- 25ml
Scotch Whisky Blended
House of Lords
Bell’s 
Famous Grouse
Irish Whiskey Blended
Jameson - 25ml
American Whiskey
Tennessee
Jack Daniels
Flavoured
Southern Comfort

Tequila
Sauza Blanco - 25ml

Apertife - Bitters 
Pernod - 25ml

Juices 
Baby Juices - 125ml
Cordial

Soft Drinks
Mixers - 125ml
Coca cola - 200ml
Appletiser - 330ml
Red Bull - 330ml
Ginger Beer - 200ml
Still / sparkling mineral water 
Soda water - 200ml

Draft Beers / Cider
Half pint
Carlsberg
San Miguel
Guinness
East Coast IPA
Noble English Craft Lager
Stowford Press Cider
Guest Ale
Pint
Carlsberg
San Miguel
Guinness
East Coast IPA
Noble English Craft Lager
Stowford Press Cider
Guest Ale

Bottled Beers
Becks - 275ml
Peroni - 330ml 
Corona Extra - 330ml
Light Ale - 275ml
Old Speckled Hen - 355ml
Old Golden Hen - 500ml
IPA- 500ml
Abbot Ale - 500ml

Bottled Ciders
Magners Irish Cider - 330ml
Magners Irish Cider - 568ml
Kopparberg - Mix Fruit
Kopparberg -Apple

HOUSE WINES
House of Lords - White Wine
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc - bottle
Sauvignon Blanc - glass - 175ml
Sauvignon Blanc - glass - 250ml
Chardonnay
Chardonnay - bottle
Chardonnay - glass - 175ml
Chardonnay - glass - 250ml
Italian White 
Pinot Grigio - bottle
Pinot Grigio - glass - 175ml
Pinot Grigio - glass - 250ml
Italian Rosé
Ancora Rosato - bottle
Ancora Rosato - glass - 175ml
Ancora Rosato - glass - 250ml

House of Lords  - Red Wines 
Claret
HoL Claret - bottle
HoL Claret - glass - 175ml
HoL Claret - glass - 250ml
Pinot Noir
HoL Pinot Noir - bottle
HoL Pinot Noir - glass - 175ml
HoL Pinot Noir - glass - 250ml
Champagne
HoL Champagne NV - bottle
HoL Champagne NV - half bottle
HoL Rosé Champagne
HoL Vintage Champagne

£15.85
£4.00
£5.35

£15.85
£4.00
£5.35

£15.85
£4.00
£5.35

£15.75
£4.45
£5.45

£19.55
£5.10
£6.60

£15.95
£4.10
£5.45

£43.00
£24.25
£47.50
£57.00

£5.70
£23.00

£2.50
£2.60
£2.60	

£2.90

£3.20

£2.30

£2.40

£2.40

£1.10
£0.50

£1.10
£1.45
£1.95
£2.40
£1.75
£1.15
£1.45

£2.60

£2.55
£3.30

£2.65
£2.65

£2.80
£3.30

£2.10
£4.20
£2.70

£2.40

£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.30
£2.30

£2.40
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45

£1.80
£2.00
£2.10
£1.70
£2.10
£1.75
£1.75

£3.40
£3.85
£3.95
£3.30
£4.05
£3.35
£3.35

£3.15
£3.55
£3.30
£2.50
£3.55
£3.65
£3.65
£3.65

£3.20
£4.45
£4.50
£3.95

Vodka
Smirnoff red label - 25ml
Gin
Gordon’s - 25ml
House of Lords
Rum
Bacardi - 25ml
Lambs Navy Rum - 25ml
Cognac
Courvoisier Vs - 25ml
Remy Martin VSOP - 25ml
Sherry - Ports
Tio Pepe - 50ml
Tio Pepe - 100ml
House of Lords - Ports - 50ml
Calvados
Calvados V.S.O.P - 25ml
Liqueurs
Amaretto Disaronno - 25ml
Tia Maria - 25ml
Grand Marnier - 25ml
Cointreau - 25ml
Baileys - 25ml
Drambuie - 25ml
Archers Peach - 25ml
Ginger Wine - 50ml
Malibu - 25ml
Sambuca - 25ml
Vermouth
Campari - 50ml
Cinzano Bianco - 50ml
Martini Extra Dry - 50ml
Martini Rosso- 50ml


