Vodka Smirnoff red label - 25ml	£2.60	Pimms no.1 - 50ml Pimms Jug - 1 litre	£5.70 £23.00	HOUSE WINES House of Lords - White Wine		Draft Beers / Cider Half pint	
Gin				Sauvignon Blanc		Carlsberg	£1.80
Gordon's - 25ml	£2.55			Sauvignon Blanc - bottle	£15.85	San Miguel	£2.00
House of Lords	£3.30	Whisky- 25ml		Sauvignon Blanc - glass - 175m	1 £4.00	Guinness	£2.10
Rum		Scotch Whisky Blended		Sauvignon Blanc - glass - 250m	1 £5.35	East Coast IPA	£1.70
Bacardi - 25ml	£2.65	House of Lords	£2.50	Chardonnay		Noble English Craft Lager	£2.10
Lambs Navy Rum - 25ml	£2.65	Bell's	£2.60	Chardonnay - bottle	£15.85	Stowford Press Cider	£1.75
Cognac		Famous Grouse	£2.60	Chardonnay - glass - 175ml	£4.00	Guest Ale	£1.75
Courvoisier Vs - 25ml	£2.80	Irish Whiskey Blended		Chardonnay - glass - 250ml	£5.35	Pint	
Remy Martin VSOP - 25ml	£3.30	Jameson - 25ml	£2.90	Italian White		Carlsberg	£3.40
Sherry - Ports		American Whiskey		Pinot Grigio - bottle	£15.85	San Miguel	£3.85
Tio Pepe - 50ml	£2.10	Tennessee		Pinot Grigio - glass - 175ml	£4.00	Guinness	£3.95
Tio Pepe - 100ml	£4.20	Jack Daniels	£3.20	Pinot Grigio - glass - 250ml	£5.35	East Coast IPA	£3.30
House of Lords - Ports - 50ml	£2.70	Flavoured		Italian Rosé		Noble English Craft Lager	£4.05
Calvados		Southern Comfort	£2.30	Ancora Rosato - bottle	£15.75	Stowford Press Cider	£3.35
Calvados V.S.O.P - 25ml	£2.40			Ancora Rosato - glass - 175ml	£4.45	Guest Ale	£3.35
Liqueurs		Tequila		Ancora Rosato - glass - 250ml	£5.45		
Amaretto Disaronno - 25ml	£2.30	Sauza Blanco - 25ml	£2.40			Bottled Beers	
Tia Maria - 25ml	£2.30			House of Lords - Red Wines		Becks - 275ml	£3.15
Grand Marnier - 25ml	£2.30	Apertife - Bitters		Claret		Peroni - 330ml	£3.55
Cointreau - 25ml	£2.30	Pernod - 25ml	£2.40	HoL Claret - bottle	£19.55	Corona Extra - 330ml	£3.30
Baileys - 25ml	£2.30			HoL Claret - glass - 175ml	£5.10	Light Ale - 275ml	£2.50
Drambuie - 25ml	£2.30	Juices		HoL Claret - glass - 250ml	£6.60	Old Speckled Hen - 355ml	£3.55
Archers Peach - 25ml	£2.30	Baby Juices - 125ml	£1.10	Pinot Noir		Old Golden Hen - 500ml	£3.65
Ginger Wine - 50ml	£2.40	Cordial	£0.50	HoL Pinot Noir - bottle	£15.95	IPA- 500ml	£3.65
Malibu - 25ml	£2.30			HoL Pinot Noir - glass - 175ml	£4.10	Abbot Ale - 500ml	£3.65
Sambuca - 25ml	£2.30	Soft Drinks		HoL Pinot Noir - glass - 250ml	£5.45		
Vermouth		Mixers - 125ml	£1.10	Champagne			
Campari - 50ml	£2.40	Coca cola - 200ml	£1.45	HoL Champagne NV - bottle	£43.00	Bottled Ciders	
Cinzano Bianco - 50ml	£2.45	Appletiser - 330ml	£1.95	HoL Champagne NV - half bott	le£24.25	Magners Irish Cider - 330ml	£3.20
Martini Extra Dry - 50ml	£2.45	Red Bull - 330ml	£2.40	HoL Rosé Champagne	£47.50	Magners Irish Cider - 568ml	£4.45
Martini Rosso- 50ml	£2.45	Ginger Beer - 200ml	£1.75	HoL Vintage Champagne	£57.00	Kopparberg - Mix Fruit	£4.50
		Still / sparkling mineral water	£1.15			Kopparberg -Apple	£3.95
		Soda water - 200ml	£1.45				